KNIGHT FIRE TUBE BOILER
KNIGHT
FIRE TUBE BOILER
Submittal Sheet
KHN-Sub-01
JOB NAME ______________________________________________________________________
LOCATION _____________________________________________________________________
ENGINEER______________________________________________________________________

Heating
Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Connect.
Water
Connect.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
WeightMin Max A B C D E F G H I J
KHN055 8.3 55 95 51 44 6" 8-3/8" 11-1/8" 10-1/2" 13-1/4" 37-1/2" 32-5/8" 32-1/4" 13-1/4" 3-3/8" 1/2" 1" 2" 2" 160
KHN085 8.5 85 95 79 69 6" 8-3/8" 11-1/8" 10-1/2" 13-1/4" 37-1/2" 32-5/8" 32-1/4" 13-1/4" 3-3/8" 1/2" 1" 2" 2" 165
KHN110 11 110 95 102 89 7-3/8" 9-3/4" 11-1/8" 10-5/8" 14-5/8" 37-3/4" 33" 32-1/2" 14" 4-5/8" 1/2" 1" 3" 3" 170
KHN155 15.5 155 95 144 125 7-3/8" 9-3/4" 11-1/8" 10-5/8" 14-5/8" 37-3/4" 33" 32-1/2" 14" 4-5/8" 1/2" 1" 3" 3" 175
KHN199 19.9 199.9 95 185 161 7-1/2" 10-1/2" 11-1/8" 11-5/8" 15-3/8" 38" 33" 32-3/4" 14" 4-5/8" 1/2" 1-1/4" 3" 3" 195
KHN285 28.5 285 95 264 229 7-1/2" 10-1/2" 11-1/8" 11-5/8" 15-3/8" 38" 33" 32-3/4" 14" 4-5/8" 1/2" 1-1/4" 3" 3" 205
*Information subject to change without notice. Change “N” to “L” for LP gas models.
10/15—Printed in U.S.A.
Lochinvar, LLC
300 Maddox Simpson Parkway